
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
1 

32 
11 
24 
50 
33 
2 

25 
57 
88 
42 

Name 
Cameron Beaubier 
Jake Gagne 
Mathew Scholtz 
Toni Elias 
Bobby Fong 
Kyle Wyman 
Josh Herrin 
David Anthony 
Bradley Ward 
Max Flinders 
Jeremy Coffey 

Make 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
DUC 
BMW 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
BMW 

Best Tm 
1:23.979 
1:24.431 
1:24.886 
1:25.172 
1:25.472 
1:25.754 
1:26.003 
1:26.631 
1:28.088 
1:29.809 
1:30.301 

In Lap 
3 
3 
6 
6 
5 
6 
3 
4 
4 
6 
5 

Diff 

0.452 
0.907 
1.193 
1.493 
1.775 
2.024 
2.652 
4.109 
5.830 
6.322 

Sponsor 
Monster Energy Attack Performance Yamaha 
Monster Energy Attack Performance Yamaha 
Westby Racing 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
OneCure/KWR Ducati Team 
Scheibe Racing 
FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 
FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 
Thrashed Bike Racing LLC 
Superbike Underground 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/2/2020 9:34:31 AM 

Race Director 
Dan Argano 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

Motoamerica Superbikes at Atlanta 

HONOS Superbike 

Warm-Up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:15:00 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

8/2/2020 09:15 


